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AUTO1 GRP NPV

ISIN: DEO00A2LQ884

Overview

2024/10/18 17:35:02
Price

9.41 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.07% (0.10)

DEO00A2LQ884
AG1

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

2,038 EUR
GERMANY DAX

9.34 EUR
9.525 EUR
9.32 EUR
9.31 EUR
9.42995 EUR
227,966
2,149,707.86
1,613

24,636

21

WKN: A2LQ88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042489,215775379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d47a28a74ba7e15cf69f168df9e7f134136d86f31d5703c4d7bf371802a805d&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efd2f3a1d63861840&time=1729419261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13bb734c95540f01e3b7b47ed0375ee8b07b21ce95dd2cfdd2ced523333d5c41&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6c50a4f5a797708ee&time=1729419261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc71569cf7a188d9d0211b2242c68a0e906c2343ba67622438c6ec1a96dd9c5f&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8128310ea12e9f63c&time=1729419261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbf02c8f9065b52af1198f72495ffb4d9a6af8034f123851aa926cb4a8496050&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0aaed67a45f07d021&time=1729419261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbf7c293dd698e40f57267e922724cc37101630be2983b82d474989f20ee11e8&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=450dad0d1a0045efb&time=1729419261&tool=RSC

AUTO1 GRP NPV

Details
2024/10/18 17:35:02 Sy
Price
9.41 EUR 20.00 4
Difference (] 1.07% (0.10) M‘-,
Illn
General attributes 40.00 I\_ ~
ISIN DE000A2LQ884 { \
Symbol AG1 'y
Exchange Xetra 30.00 ~
Currency EUR III
Sector IT-Technology \
Security type Stock 70.00 '
Market cap (m) 2,038 EUR \
Benchmark GERMANY DAX \
10.00 \‘/q“-.\ “‘\ -
Market data S \/H\J\\ | |
Bid (Bid size) - DL | L
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.34 EUR 03.2021 11.2021 n7.2022 03.2023 11.2023 07.2024
High 9.525 EUR
Low 9.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.31 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 9.42995 EUR
Volume (pcs) 227,966
Trading volume 2,149,707.86 Price data
Number of trades 1,613 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.35 EUR (173,757)
Last size 24,636 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 9.25 EUR (170,469)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.99 EUR (189,224)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.25 EUR (321,366)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 10.42 EUR (2024/10/01)
Perf (%) +101.52% +60.56% -69.52% YTD Low | date 3.27 EUR (2024/03/05)
Perf (abs.) +4.74 +3.55 -21.48 52 Weeks High | date 10.42 EUR (2024/10/01)
Beta 1.49 1.68 1.78 52 Weeks Low | date 3.27 EUR (2024/03/05)
Volatility  60.20 59.78 60.07
All listings for AUTO1 GRP NPV
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/10/ 17:35 941 EUR  2.15 1,613
18
Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 9.40 EUR 0.00 4
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 9.41 EUR  0.02 18
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:55 9.355 EUR 0.00 63
18
Munich 2024/10/ 17:27 9.3875 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525720
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
09

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/09/
10

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:30

08:16

08:16

10:19

21:43

19:31

08:04

8.8125 EUR 3.21

9.205 EUR

9.205 EUR

9.385 EUR

9.10 USD

9.35 EUR

9.255 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295521406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525726

AUTO1 GRP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

AUTO1 GROUP SE Members of Management Board Board of directors

== Christian Chairman of Managing Christian Miele Member of
Bergmannstrasse 72 - 10961 Berlin Bertermann Board Supervisory Board
Telefon: +49-30-201-638-360 Markus Boser Member of Executive Claudia Frese Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Fax: +49-30-2016-3408
Hakan Kog Member of

E-mail: info@auto1-group.com

Lars Henner
Santelmann

Martine Gorce
Momboisse

Sylvia von Specht

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@auto1-group.com
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